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April 2022March 28, 2022 - 
April 3, 2022

Monday, March 28
3:00pm - 5:00pm Spring Musical rehearsals (Theater)

Wednesday, March 30
3:00pm - 5:00pm Spring Musical rehearsals (Theater)

Friday, April 1

Tuesday, March 29
3:00pm - 5:00pm Spring Musical rehearsals (Theater)

Thursday, March 31
3:00pm - 5:00pm Spring Musical rehearsals (Theater)

Saturday, April 2

Sunday, April 3
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May 2022April 4, 2022 - 
April 10, 2022

Monday, April 4
3:00pm - 6:00pm Spring Musical rehearsals (Theater)
3:30pm - 5:00pm PBIS (Bear Ctr)

Wednesday, April 6
3:00pm - 6:00pm Spring Musical rehearsals (Theater)

Friday, April 8
3:00pm - 6:00pm Spring Musical rehearsals (Theater)

Tuesday, April 5
3:30pm - 6:30pm AP computer Science Mock (Main Cafeteria)

Thursday, April 7
6:00pm - 8:00pm Sophomore Awards (Gym)

Saturday, April 9
8:00am - 12:00pm APUSH Mock (Main Cafeteria)
9:00am - 3:00pm Spring Musical rehearsals (Theater)

Sunday, April 10
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May 2022April 11, 2022 - 
April 17, 2022

Monday, April 11
3:00pm - 6:00pm Spring Musical rehearsals (Theater)
3:30pm - 5:00pm BST (Bear Ctr)
5:30pm - 8:00pm Cheer Parent Meeting (Main Cafeteria)
6:00pm - 7:00pm Volleyball Parent Meeting (Gym)

Wednesday, April 13
3:00pm - 8:00pm AP Env Science Mock (Main Cafeteria)
3:00pm - 6:00pm Spring Musical rehearsals (Theater)

Friday, April 15
3:00pm - 6:00pm Spring Musical rehearsals (Theater)
4:00pm - 10:00pm Faculty basketball game (Gym)

Tuesday, April 12
9:00am - 11:00am Athletic Signing Day (TBD)
3:00pm - 6:00pm Spring Musical rehearsals (Theater)
3:30pm - 6:30pm AP Computer Science Mock (Main Cafeteria)
6:00pm - 8:00pm Freshmen Awards (Gym)

Thursday, April 14
6:00pm - 8:00pm Junior Awards (Theater)

Saturday, April 16
9:00am - 3:00pm Spring Musical rehearsals (Theater)

Sunday, April 17
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May 2022April 18, 2022 - 
April 24, 2022

Monday, April 18
3:00pm - 6:00pm Spring Musical rehearsals (Theater)

Wednesday, April 20
3:00pm - 6:00pm Spring Musical rehearsals (Theater)
6:00pm - 8:00pm Wrestling Banquet (Main Cafeteria)

Friday, April 22
7:00am - 7:30am Faculty mtg (Media)
3:00pm - 6:00pm Spring Musical rehearsals (Theater)

Tuesday, April 19
3:00pm - 6:00pm Spring Musical rehearsals (Theater)

Thursday, April 21
3:00pm - 6:00pm Spring Musical rehearsals (Theater)
3:15pm - 4:30pm Faculty mtg (Media)
5:00pm - 7:00pm FFA mtg (Middle Cafeteria)
6:00pm - 8:00pm Girls Basketball Banquet (Main Cafeteria)

Saturday, April 23

Sunday, April 24
1:00pm - 5:00pm Spring Musical rehearsals (Theater)
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April 2022
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7
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May 2022April 25, 2022 - 
May 1, 2022

Monday, April 25
3:00pm - 6:30pm Spring Musical rehearsals (Theater)

Wednesday, April 27
3:00pm - 6:30pm Spring Musical rehearsals (Theater)

Friday, April 29

Tuesday, April 26
3:00pm - 6:30pm Spring Musical rehearsals (Theater)

Thursday, April 28

Saturday, April 30

Sunday, May 1
2:00pm - 5:00pm Spring Musical (Theater)
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June 2022May 2, 2022 - 
May 8, 2022

Monday, May 2
3:15pm - 5:00pm PBIS (Bear Ctr)

Wednesday, May 4
5:00pm - 7:00pm Basketball Cheer Parent Mtg (media)

Friday, May 6
3:00pm - 9:00pm ROTC Awards (Theater)

Tuesday, May 3

Thursday, May 5
3:00pm - 9:00pm FFA Banquet (Theater)
6:00pm - 8:00pm School Nutrition Banquet

Saturday, May 7

Sunday, May 8
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1 2 3 4
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June 2022May 9, 2022 - 
May 15, 2022

Monday, May 9

Wednesday, May 11
5:00pm - 8:00pm NHS Induction Ceremony (Theater)

Friday, May 13
Senior Field Day

Tuesday, May 10

Thursday, May 12
6:00pm - 9:00pm Senior Awards (Theater)

Saturday, May 14
6:00am - 10:00pm Peacock Performing Arts Rehearsal (Theater)

Sunday, May 15
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June 2022May 16, 2022 - 
May 22, 2022

Monday, May 16
Band (Theater)
3:30pm - 5:00pm BST (Bear Ctr)

Wednesday, May 18
Band (Theater)

Friday, May 20
7:00am - 7:30am Faculty mtg (Media)
5:00pm - 9:00pm DPES Awards (Theater)

Tuesday, May 17
Band (Theater)

Thursday, May 19
Band (Theater)
3:30pm - 4:30pm Faculty mtg (Media)
6:30pm - 8:30pm Retirement Banquet

Saturday, May 21
6:00am - 10:00pm Peacock Performing ARts (Theater)

Sunday, May 22
6:00am - 10:00pm Peacock Performing ARts (Theater)
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June 2022May 23, 2022 - 
May 29, 2022

Monday, May 23
12:00am Finals
6:30pm - 8:30pm Chorus Banquet (Main Cafeteria)

Wednesday, May 25
12:00am Finals

Friday, May 27
12:00am Post Planning

Tuesday, May 24
Finals

Thursday, May 26
12:00am Post Planning
10:00am - 12:00pm Graduation practice (Ag Ctr)

Saturday, May 28

Sunday, May 29


